
76th Edinburgh Cup 2024

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Nationality R1 Total Nett

Bluebottle GBR 192 Royal Yacht Squadron Graham Bailey Killian Boag, Julia Bailey, Will
Bedford

  1.0 1.0 1.0

Jerboa GBR 831 Royal Torbay YC Gavia Wilkinson-
Cox

Mark Hart, Jake Hardman, Ffion
Wood

  2.0 2.0 2.0

Alfie GBR 815 Glandore Lawrie Smith Goncalo Ribeiro, Rualridh Scott,
Martin Wrigley

  3.0 3.0 3.0

Furious GBR777 RVYC Owen Pay Chris Brittain, Tom Hicks   4.0 4.0 4.0

Sir Ossis of the
River

IRL 161 Royal Irish Yacht Club Denis Bergin Joey Bergin, Rory Byrne Ireland 5.0 5.0 5.0

Ran D GBR
430

Royal Yorkshire Yacht
Club

Crispin Blyth Charlotte Jones, Neil Pavley,
Hugh Blyth

  6.0 6.0 6.0

Sleeping Beauty GBR 704 Royal Corinthian Yacht
Club

Peter Marchant Andy Biddel, Pete Richards   7.0 7.0 7.0

Louise GBR833 RYS Grant Gordon Luke Patience, Elliott Hanson,
Faye Chatterton

  8.0 8.0 8.0

Flotation GBR 790 Royal Thames Yacht Club Richard Davies Emma Yorke, Martin Payne   9.0 9.0 9.0

The Knucker GBR 808 SCYC James Budd Geoff Edwards, Christopher
Thorn

  10.0 10.0 10.0

Kestra GBR 731 Royal Forth Yacht Club Richard Leask Donald Milne, Nigel Cole   11.0 11.0 11.0

Hands Off GBR 760 Royal Corinthian
Burnham on Crouch

Andrew Moss Tim Wilkes, Teresa Wilkes   12.0 12.0 12.0

Saturn POR 89 Capable Planet Pedro Rebelo de
Andrade

Miguel Leitmann, Martin
Westerdahl

Portugal 13.0 13.0 13.0

Vixen GBR806 SCYC Tim Saunders Carol Holme, George Davies   14.0 14.0 14.0

Bertie GBR 763 CCYC Simon Barter Donald Wilkes, Harrit Norden   15.0 15.0 15.0

Raissa GBR809 SCYC Michael Cope Rob Morris, Dave Eddowes,
Tanit Cabau

  16.0 16.0 16.0

Little Fella IRL 211 Kinsale Yacht Club Cameron Good Henry Kingston, Shaun Kingston Ireland 17.0 17.0 17.0

D-Cision IRL 195 Royal St George Yacht
Club

Tim Pearson Joey Mason, Connor Grimley Ireland 18.0 18.0 18.0

Jaguar Sailing
Team

IRL 201 Royal St George Yacht
Club

Martin Byrne Andrew Winkelman, John Simms Ireland 19.0 19.0 19.0

Caramba GBR618 SCYC Rob Eldridge Dave Gore, Susie Delves   20.0 20.0 20.0

Phantom IRL 225 Royal St George Yacht
Club

Peter Bowring David Williams, Hillary Murray   21.0 21.0 21.0

Good Grief GBR696 SCYC Patrick Lomax Oliver Toole, Jeremy Ibberson   22.0 22.0 22.0

Yeah Baby GBR564 SCYC James Peters Will Rickard, Dave Cummings   23.0 23.0 23.0

True Story JPN 57   Yoshiki Jinno Tetsuya Sasaki, Kosuke Demichi,
Satsuki Ogawa

Japan 24.0 24.0 24.0

Seafire GBR636 SCYC Nick Whipp Richard Mark Thompson, Mark
Greaves

  25.0 25.0 25.0

Fit Chick GBR 753 Medway Jono Brown Chris Grosscurth, Andrew
Norden

  26.0 26.0 26.0

Tsunami GBR 644 SCYC Colin Brereton Chris Mills, Andy Wilkins   27.0 27.0 27.0

Phormerly
Phantom

GBR 655 SCYC Chris Thomas Rob Riddell, Heather Griffiths   28.0 28.0 28.0

Kismet GBR 508 Royal Forth Yacht Club Cathy Ogden Fiona Hutchison, Sheena Kerr,
Moira Kinnar

  29.0 29.0 29.0

Njord GBR653 SCYC Julian Adams Pete Hawkins, Dave Coxon   31.0
DNS

31.0 31.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Nationality Place Points

Bluebottle GBR 192 Royal Yacht Squadron Graham Bailey Killian Boag, Julia Bailey, Will
Bedford

  1 1.0



Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Nationality Place Points

Jerboa GBR 831 Royal Torbay YC Gavia Wilkinson-Cox Mark Hart, Jake Hardman, Ffion
Wood

  2 2.0

Alfie GBR 815 Glandore Lawrie Smith Goncalo Ribeiro, Rualridh Scott,
Martin Wrigley

  3 3.0

Furious GBR777 RVYC Owen Pay Chris Brittain, Tom Hicks   4 4.0

Sir Ossis of the
River

IRL 161 Royal Irish Yacht Club Denis Bergin Joey Bergin, Rory Byrne Ireland 5 5.0

Ran D GBR
430

Royal Yorkshire Yacht Club Crispin Blyth Charlotte Jones, Neil Pavley, Hugh
Blyth

  6 6.0

Sleeping Beauty GBR 704 Royal Corinthian Yacht
Club

Peter Marchant Andy Biddel, Pete Richards   7 7.0

Louise GBR833 RYS Grant Gordon Luke Patience, Elliott Hanson, Faye
Chatterton

  8 8.0

Flotation GBR 790 Royal Thames Yacht Club Richard Davies Emma Yorke, Martin Payne   9 9.0

The Knucker GBR 808 SCYC James Budd Geoff Edwards, Christopher Thorn   10 10.0

Kestra GBR 731 Royal Forth Yacht Club Richard Leask Donald Milne, Nigel Cole   11 11.0

Hands Off GBR 760 Royal Corinthian Burnham
on Crouch

Andrew Moss Tim Wilkes, Teresa Wilkes   12 12.0

Saturn POR 89 Capable Planet Pedro Rebelo de
Andrade

Miguel Leitmann, Martin
Westerdahl

Portugal 13 13.0

Vixen GBR806 SCYC Tim Saunders Carol Holme, George Davies   14 14.0

Bertie GBR 763 CCYC Simon Barter Donald Wilkes, Harrit Norden   15 15.0

Raissa GBR809 SCYC Michael Cope Rob Morris, Dave Eddowes, Tanit
Cabau

  16 16.0

Little Fella IRL 211 Kinsale Yacht Club Cameron Good Henry Kingston, Shaun Kingston Ireland 17 17.0

D-Cision IRL 195 Royal St George Yacht
Club

Tim Pearson Joey Mason, Connor Grimley Ireland 18 18.0

Jaguar Sailing
Team

IRL 201 Royal St George Yacht
Club

Martin Byrne Andrew Winkelman, John Simms Ireland 19 19.0

Caramba GBR618 SCYC Rob Eldridge Dave Gore, Susie Delves   20 20.0

Phantom IRL 225 Royal St George Yacht
Club

Peter Bowring David Williams, Hillary Murray   21 21.0

Good Grief GBR696 SCYC Patrick Lomax Oliver Toole, Jeremy Ibberson   22 22.0

Yeah Baby GBR564 SCYC James Peters Will Rickard, Dave Cummings   23 23.0

True Story JPN 57   Yoshiki Jinno Tetsuya Sasaki, Kosuke Demichi,
Satsuki Ogawa

Japan 24 24.0

Seafire GBR636 SCYC Nick Whipp Richard Mark Thompson, Mark
Greaves

  25 25.0

Fit Chick GBR 753 Medway Jono Brown Chris Grosscurth, Andrew Norden   26 26.0

Tsunami GBR 644 SCYC Colin Brereton Chris Mills, Andy Wilkins   27 27.0

Phormerly
Phantom

GBR 655 SCYC Chris Thomas Rob Riddell, Heather Griffiths   28 28.0

Kismet GBR 508 Royal Forth Yacht Club Cathy Ogden Fiona Hutchison, Sheena Kerr,
Moira Kinnar

  29 29.0

Njord GBR653 SCYC Julian Adams Pete Hawkins, Dave Coxon   DNS 31.0
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